60 TOLL FREE:  1-800-253-4942
TUNAIR SHAKE FLASKSTUNAIR SHAKE FLASKS TUNAIR SHAKE
FLASK SYSTEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-3016 SILICONE MEMBRANE CAP LININGS (300ML FLASK)-5 PACK
SS-3017 SILICONE MEMBRANE CAP LININGS (2.5L FLASK)-5 PACK
SS-3018 DRI-GAUZE CAP LININGS (300ML FLASK)-5 PACK
SS-3019 DRI-GAUZE CAP LININGS (2.5L FLASK)-5 PACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-3014 CAP, TWO PIECE (300ML FLASK)-1EA.
SS-3015 CAP, TWO PIECE (2.5L FLASK)-1EA.
TUNAIR
TM
caps are available in four convenient colors; red, blue, green, and yellow!
All IBI TUNAIR

using Turkey’s w-procedure. See results below. . .
61E-MAIL: INFO@IBISCI.COM
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2011 300ML NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4001 300ML NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2001C 300ML NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2001S 300ML NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2001C & SS-2001S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
No-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2012 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4002 300ML HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2002C 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002S 300ML HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002C & SS-2002S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Half-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-2013 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-4003 300ML FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-2003C 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2003S 300ML FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-2002C & SS-2002S flask kits come complete with twelve (12) polypropylene 300ml
Full-Baffle flasks, twelve (12) two piece caps, and five (15) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5011 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8001 2.5L NO-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6001C 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001S 2.5L NO-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6001C & SS-6001S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
No-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5012 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8002 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6002C 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002S 2.5L HALF-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6002C & SS-6002S flask kits come complete with four (4) polypropylene 2.5L
Half-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG# DESCRIPTION
SS-5013 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-1EA.
SS-8003 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE SHAKE FLASK-4 PACK
SS-6003C 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (DRI-GAUZE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003S 2.5L FULL-BAFFLE FLASK KIT (SILICONE LININGS)-1 KIT
SS-6003C & SS-6003S flask kits come complete with four (4) 2.5L polypropylene
Full-Baffle flasks, four (4) two piece caps, and five (5) filter linings.
TUNAIR SHAKE FLASKSTUNAIR SHAKE FLASKS TUNAIR SHAKE
FLASK SYSTEMS